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FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORDS

SC2-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER SC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $20.00 #

SC2-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER SC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $21.00 #

SC2-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER SC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $22.00 #

SC2-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER SC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $24.00 #

SC2-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER SC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $29.00 #

STSC-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER ST/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $18.90 #

STSC-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER ST/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $19.90 #

STSC-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER ST/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $20.90 #

STSC-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER ST/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $22.90 #

STSC-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER ST/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $27.90 #

ST2-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER ST/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $16.50 #

ST2-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER ST/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $17.50 #

ST2-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER ST/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $18.50 #

ST2-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER ST/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $20.50 #

ST2-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER ST/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $25.50 #

MTRJ-MTRJ-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER MTRJ/MTRJ 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $23.00 #

MTRJ-MTRJ-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER MTRJ/MTRJ 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $24.00 #

MTRJ-MTRJ-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER MTRJ/MTRJ 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $25.00 #



MTRJ-MTRJ-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER MTRJ/MTRJ 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $27.00 #

MTRJ-MTRJ-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER MTRJ/MTRJ 62.5/125 
MULTIMODE DUPLEX $32.00 #

MTRJ-SC-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER MTRJ/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $20.80 #

MTRJ-SC-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER MTRJ/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $21.80 #

MTRJ-SC-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER MTRJ/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $22.80 #

MTRJ-SC-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER MTRJ/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $24.80 #

MTRJ-SC-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER MTRJ/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $29.40 #

MTRJ-ST-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER MTRJ/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $19.50 #

MTRJ-ST-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER MTRJ/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $20.50 #

MTRJ-ST-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER MTRJ/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $21.50 #

MTRJ-ST-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER MTRJ/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $23.50 #

MTRJ-ST-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER MTRJ/ST 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $28.50 #

LC2-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER LC/LC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $29.50 #

LC2-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER LC/LC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $30.50 #

LC2-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER LC/LC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $31.50 #

LC2-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER LC/LC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $33.50 #

LC2-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER LC/LC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $38.50 #

LCSC-01
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER LC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $27.50 #

LCSC-02
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER LC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $28.50 #

LCSC-03
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER LC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $29.50 #

LCSC-05
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER LC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $31.50 #

LCSC-10
MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER LC/SC 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 
DUPLEX $36.50 #

SC2-SMD-01
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER SC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $26.70 #

SC2-SMD-02
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER SC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $27.70 #

SC2SMD--03
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER SC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $28.70 #

SC2-SMD-05
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER SC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $30.70 #

SC2-SMD-10
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER SC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $35.70 #



STSC-SMD-01
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER ST/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $26.00 #

STSC-SMD-02
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER ST/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $27.00 #

STSC-SMD-03
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER ST/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $28.00 #

STSC-SMD-05
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER ST/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $30.00 #

STSC-SMD-10
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER ST/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $35.00 #

ST2-SMD-01
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER ST/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $25.60 #

ST2-SMD-02
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER ST/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $26.60 #

ST2-SMD-03
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER ST/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $27.60 #

ST2-SMD-05
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER ST/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $29.60 #

ST2-SMD-10
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER ST/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $34.60 #

LC2-SMD-01
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER LC/LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $39.00 #

LC2-SMD-02
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER LC/LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $40.00 #

LC2-SMD-03
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER LC/LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $41.00 #

LC2-SMD-05
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER LC/LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $43.00 #

LC2-SMD-10
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER LC/LC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $49.00 #

LCSC-SMD-01
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER LC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $32.00 #

LCSC-SMD-02
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER LC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $33.00 #

LCSC-SMD-03
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER LC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $34.00 #

LCSC-SMD-05
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER LC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $36.00 #

LCSC-SMD-10
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER LC/SC 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $41.00 #

LCST-SMD-01
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

1METER LC/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $34.00 #

LCST-SMD-02
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

2METER LC/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $35.00 #

LCST-SMD-03
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

3METER LC/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $36.00 #

LCST-SMD-05
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

5METER LC/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $38.00 #

LCST-SMD-10
SINGLEMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC PATCH 
CORDS

10METER LC/ST 9/125 SINGLEMODE 
DUPLEX $43.00 #


